3RD NAGARAJA RAO JAGDALE STATE SPORT SHOOTING

COMPETITION CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, BENGALURU - 25 JANUARY 2026 - 06 FEBRUARY 2026

13
1 2

14

21
2 1

20

8
3 1

7

16
4 1

17

2172

2177

2280

2281

2054

2063

2174

2178

NAME OF ATHLETE

SANIKA SULTHANA

SHABD BELLIAPPA

ONKAR VIKAS WAGHAMARE

HIMAGOURI S. JAMADAR

VIVEK JHA

RITISHA POHIT

KIRAN NANDANA

DHANUSH KUMAR N

QUALIFICATION RESULT
X-182 - 10M AIR RIFLE MIXED ISSF

Series

DRA/ RC/ RU

105.8 (104.4 102.6
KHELO INDIA STATE CENTER
OF EXCELLENCE (KISCE)

104.3 (1044 104.0

103.4 |104.9 103.7
HAWKEYE SPORTS ACADEMY

104.3 |105.0 |103.7

103.1 |102.5 105.0
ZIEL RIFLE SOCIETY

102.9 (104.1 106.4

104.5 |103.4 105.4
KHELO INDIA STATE CENTER
OF EXCELLENCE (KISCE)

104.6 (102.8 101.0

26

25

26

26

21

26

25

21

312.8-26x

312.7-25x

312-26x

313-26x

310.6-21x

313.4-26x

313.3-25x

308.4-21x

625.5

625.0

624.0

621.7

Il Q

1] Q

Protest Time : 30 Minutes, Completed : C, Did Not Start : DNS, Did Not Finish : DNF, Disqualified : DSQ, Qualified : Q

Page1of1



