



**3RD NAGARAJA RAO JAGDALE STATE SPORT SHOOTING
COMPETITION CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**

KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, BENGALURU - 25 JANUARY 2026 - 06 FEBRUARY 2026

QUALIFICATION RESULT														
X-182 - 10M AIR RIFLE MIXED ISSF														
SL. NO.	RLY NO.	LANE NO.	BIB NO.	NAME OF ATHLETE	DRA/ RC/ RU	Series			10x	PEN ALTY	TOTAL	GRAND TOTAL	RANK	REM
						1	2	3						
1	2	13	2172	SANIKA SULTHANA	KHELO INDIA STATE CENTER OF EXCELLENCE (KISCE)	105.8	104.4	102.6	26	-	312.8-26x	625.5	I	Q
		14	2177	SHABD BELLIAPPA		104.3	104.4	104.0	25	-	312.7-25x			
2	1	21	2280	ONKAR VIKAS WAGHAMARE	HAWKEYE SPORTS ACADEMY	103.4	104.9	103.7	26	-	312-26x	625.0	II	Q
		20	2281	HIMAGOURI S. JAMADAR		104.3	105.0	103.7	26	-	313-26x			
3	1	8	2054	VIVEK JHA	ZIEL RIFLE SOCIETY	103.1	102.5	105.0	21	-	310.6-21x	624.0	III	Q
		7	2063	RITISHA POHIT		102.9	104.1	106.4	26	-	313.4-26x			
4	1	16	2174	KIRAN NANDANA	KHELO INDIA STATE CENTER OF EXCELLENCE (KISCE)	104.5	103.4	105.4	25	-	313.3-25x	621.7	IV	Q
		17	2178	DHANUSH KUMAR N		104.6	102.8	101.0	21	-	308.4-21x			

